
                                            
CONTRACT  NUMBER CONTRACT NAME BUSINESS NAME ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CONTACT NAME PHONE EMAIL

GSS20875-CRISIS_MGT Crisis Management After Action 
Services

Continuity Operations Group 7201 Warbler Lane McLean VA 22101 Mike Murphy 703-651-6199 mike.murphy@cog-llc.com

GSS20875-CRISIS_MGT Crisis Management After Action 
Services

Ernst & Young 900 Wood Avenue South Iselin NJ 08830 Amr Ahmed 843-391-8110 amr.ahmed@ey.com

GSS20875-CRISIS_MGT Crisis Management After Action 
Services

Emergency Management Solutions, Inc. 86 Willowbrook Road Cromwell CT 06416 Robert J. Bradley 860-982-0752 robert.bradley@em-solutionsinc.com

GSS20875-CRISIS_MGT Crisis Management After Action 
Services

Hagerty Consulting, Inc. 1618 Orrington Avenue, Ste 201 Evanston IL 60201 Katie Freeman 847-859-8454 katie.freeman@hagertyconsulting.com

GSS20875-CRISIS_MGT Crisis Management After Action 
Services

Innovative Emergency Management, 
Inc.

2801 Slater Road, Suite 200 Morrisville NC 27560 Ryan Ausman 919-990-8191 contracts@iem.com

GSS20875-CRISIS_MGT Crisis Management After Action 
Services

Integrated Solutions Consulting 
Corporation

220 S. Buchanan Street Edwardsville IL 62025 Daniel Martin 847-737-5395 dan.martin@i-s-consulting.com

GSS20875-CRISIS_MGT Crisis Management After Action 
Services

The Olson Group, Ltd. 300 North Washington Street, Suite 600 Alexandria VA 22314 Kyle B. Olson 703-518-9982 kbolson@olsongroupltd.com

GSS20875-CRISIS_MGT Crisis Management After Action 
Services

Prarie Quest Inc. 4211 Hobson CL, Suite A. Fort Wayne IN 46815 Stacey E. Smith 260-420-7374 Stacey@PQCworks.com

GSS20875-CRISIS_MGT Crisis Management After Action 
Services

Tetra Tech, Inc. 240 Continental Drive, Suite 200 Newark DE 19713 Andrew Mazzeo 302-283-2233 andy.mazzeo@tetratech.com

GSS20875-CRISIS_MGT Crisis Management After Action 
Services

Witt O'Brien's, LLC 1201 15th Street, NW Washington DC 20005 Gregory Fenton 202-585-0780 gfenton@wittobriens.com

PROPOSALS RECEIVED

Bid Opening Recording:

https://stateofdelaware.webex.com/recordingservice/sites/stateofdelaware/recording/playback/a79c4f2f93064662a8f627cf8982577d
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